

業績快報

	最新数据	前期数据	起落
	('000)	('000)	(%)

马制铝厂 (ALCOM)

(截至2016年12月31日第三季)

营业额	81,789	79,788	+2.51
净利	3,732	3,108	+20.08
每股盈利 (仙)	2.82	2.35	
股息 (仙)	-		

企文科技 (K1)

(截至2016年12月31日第四季)

营业额	21,238	33,910	-37.37
净利	-7,045	3,758	由盈转亏
每股盈利 (仙)	-1.49	0.87	
股息 (仙)	-		

成功资产 (BJASSET)

(截至2016年12月31日第二季)

营业额	91,543	95,482	-4.13
净利	4,463	2,011	+121.93
每股盈利 (仙)	0.40	0.18	
股息 (仙)	-		

龙马 (LANDMRK)

(截至2016年12月31日第四季)

营业额	21,952	15,617	+40.56
净利	-9,587	-7,137	亏损扩大
每股盈利 (仙)	-1.99	-1.48	
股息 (仙)	-		

富佳木业 (FLBHD)

(截至2016年12月31日第四季)

营业额	64,530	57,767	+11.71
净利	8,350	10,702	-21.97
每股盈利 (仙)	8.09	10.37	
股息 (仙)	6.00		

利直南控股 (DKSH)

(截至2016年12月31日第四季)

营业额	1,326,422	1,355,905	-2.71
净利	13,366	10,0781	+32.58
每股盈利 (仙)	8.48	6.39	
股息 (仙)	-		

多美集团 (TOMEI)

(截至2016年12月31日第四季)

营业额	127,798	119,874	+6.61
净利	226	2725	-91.76
每股盈利 (仙)	0.16	1.97	
股息 (仙)	-		

玮力产业 (IVORY)

(截至2016年12月31日第三季)

营业额	100,211	157,280	-36.28
净利	4,536	1,423	+218.76
每股盈利 (仙)	0.93	0.32	
股息 (仙)	-		

港业集团 (HARBOUR)

(截至2016年12月31日第二季)

营业额	123,234	136,821	-9.93
净利	7,801	14,496	-46.18
每股盈利 (仙)	1.95	3.62	
股息 (仙)	-		

益美达 (EMETALL)

(截至2016年12月31日第四季)

营业额	29,044	20,653	+40.62
净利	-3,193	2,504	由盈转亏
每股盈利 (仙)	-1.89	1.48	
股息 (仙)	-		

纬树控股 (LATITUD)

(截至2016年12月31日第二季)

营业额	209,365	211,366	-0.96
净利	31,997	26,472	+20.9
每股盈利 (仙)	32.92	27.23	
股息 (仙)	-		

柏达纳石油 (PERDANA)

(截至2016年12月31日第四季)

营业额	47,370	48,606	-2.6
净利	2,534	-80,172	转亏为盈
每股盈利 (仙)	0.33	-10.31	
股息 (仙)	-		

艾德科技 (ACOSTEC)

(截至2016年12月31日第四季)

营业额	49,626	30,931	+60.4
净利	1,805	2,827	-36.2
每股盈利 (仙)	1.10	1.70	
股息 (仙)	-		

PNE公司 (PNEPCB)

(截至2016年12月31日第一季)

营业额	27,928	20,046	+39.32
净利	1,670	93	+1695.70
每股盈利 (仙)	1.27	0.14	
股息 (仙)	-		